· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	05-09-2007	
5.4.07 RECORDAT		
To: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. P.	103403732 <u>r copy:</u>	·····
1. Name of conveying party(ies): AARON LOWN JOHN ROSCOE SWARTZ Additional names? _ Yes _X No	 Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: <u>NEW ADDRESS</u> BUILT NY, INC. 520 BROADWAY NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10012 	
 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name <u>x</u> Other _CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS 	Additional names & addresses attached? _Yes X_N	No
Execution Date: 4/10/2007		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/8	16,676Attorney Docket No.: BUILT.P012	
If this document is being filed together with a new app	lication, execution date of application is:	-
Additional numbers atta	ached? _ Yes X No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed: Address associated with Customer	6. Total number of applications and patents involv	red: <u>1</u>
No.: 28752	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed	
Name:	Authorized charge to Deposit Acct No 10-01 (Lackenbach Siegel LLP)	UU III
Internal Address: Street Address:	(
City: State: ZIP:	8. X Charge any additional fees in connection w this submission to our Deposit Account No. <u>10-</u>	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing a true copy of the original document. 	information is true and correct and any attached copy	is
ANDREW F. YOUNG, Reg. No. 44,001	Signature Date	0/07
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment	s, and document:1	

05/08/2007 MJAMA1 00000101 100100 10816676 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA Table of Contents of

10814918

date: 04-19-2007

Table of Contents (Selected Documents)							
Date	Code	Pag	es PackagelD	Source	Annotation		
04-16-20	07 C.AD	1	US 108149180HP1	EFSW			

Page 1

1

RECORDED: 05/04/2007